ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

3/31/2022 RMP22-002516 3200 SQUIBB AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022 RMP22-002517 3501 ALGONQUIN RD IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022 RMP22-002518 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022 RMP22-002519 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING TRAFFIC STOP
RD
3/31/2022 3851 BERDNICK ST CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022 RMP22-002520 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022 APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
3/31/2022 LAT: <42.052263> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.020100>
3/31/2022 RMP22-002521 5111 OLD PLUM GROVE  ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
3/31/2022 RMP22-002522 2850 GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
3/31/2022 3315 ALGONQUIN RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022 980 CARNEGIE ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022 APPROX LOC:3880 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MEADOW DR
3/31/2022 3701 WILKE RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
3/31/2022 RMP22-002523 4726 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC
3/31/2022 RMP22-002524 4716 ARBOR DR INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/31/2022 RMP22-002525 2901 CENTRAL RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/31/2022 RMP22-002526 ARBOR DR/ ALGONQUIN TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
3/31/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
3/31/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
3/31/2022 4302 PEACOCK LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

4/4/2022 7:14:55 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/31/2022

3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

RMP22-002527

RMP22-002528
RMP22-002529

RMP22-002530
RMP22-002531

RMP22-002532
RMP22-002533

RMP22-002534
RMP22-002535
RMP22-002536

3207 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3207 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3207 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
3406 PEACOCK LN

APPROX LOC:3611
PHEASANT DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2309 BIRCH LN

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD

4710 ARBOR DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4010 WREN LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
2807 ST JAMES ST

2410 FREMONT ST
3503 MALLARD CT
2240 ALGONQUIN PKWY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO

INFO

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
FRAUD ACTIVITY
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/4/2022 7:14:55 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

3/31/2022
3/31/2022

RMP22-002537
RMP22-002538
RMP22-002539
RMP22-002540

RMP22-002541

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2401 LOIS DR
3400 WELLINGTON CT

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3104 MARTIN LN
4728 ARBOR DR
4730 ARBOR DR

2406 ALGONQUIN RD
5600 ASTOR LN

911 INFO CALL

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
UNWANTED SUBJECT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/4/2022 7:14:55 AM



