



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/31/2022	RMP22-002516	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002517	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002518	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002519	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/31/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002520	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		LAT: <42.052263> LONG: <-88.020100>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002521	5111 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002522	2850 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
3/31/2022		3315 ALGONQUIN RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		980 CARNEGIE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3880 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		3701 WILKE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
3/31/2022	RMP22-002523	4726 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	
3/31/2022	RMP22-002524	4716 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/31/2022	RMP22-002525	2901 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/31/2022	RMP22-002526	ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		4302 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/31/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/31/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002527	3406 PEACOCK LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3611 PHEASANT DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002528	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/31/2022	RMP22-002529	2309 BIRCH LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002530	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/31/2022	RMP22-002531	4710 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002532	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002533	4010 WREN LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		2807 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/31/2022	RMP22-002534	2410 FREMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002535	3503 MALLARD CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002536	2240 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/31/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		2401 LOIS DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/31/2022		3400 WELLINGTON CT	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002537	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002538	3104 MARTIN LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/31/2022	RMP22-002539	4728 ARBOR DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002540	4730 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022	RMP22-002541	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/31/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	